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E R G E B N I S L I S T E

Platz Name Verein Nat. JG Zeit Klas.

1 Wach Oliver 1984 0:34:56 MHK
2 Ludwigshafen 1971 0:35:30 M40
3 1969 0:36:57 M40
4 Frank Georg 1963 0:37:09 M45
5 1974 0:37:10 W35
6 1965 0:37:23 M45
7 Van Gelder Richard Speyer 1969 0:37:24 M40
8 1962 0:37:25 M50
9 Rauth Andreas Laufen mit vision 1968 0:37:33 M40

10 Roos Walter TV Bad Bergzabern 1971 0:37:47 M40
11 Nauerth Michael TV Hatzenbühl 1982 0:37:56 M30
12 Knöhr Roland TSV Kandel 1960 0:38:41 M50
13 Baum Torben 1974 0:38:57 M35
14 FRA 1971 0:38:58 M40
15 Mendel Thorsten 1981 0:39:04 M30
16 1977 0:39:14 M35
17 Team Sport Evolution 1988 0:39:16 MHK
18 Goldstadt Laufteam 1958 0:39:22 M50
19 1. FC Kaiserslautern 1955 0:39:25 M55
20 1971 0:39:26 M40
21 Zwicker Thomas 1961 0:39:27 M50
22 FRA 1970 0:39:32 M40
23 Müller Stefan LLG Drei Buchen 1966 0:39:37 M45
24 Ohm Frank 1973 0:40:07 M35
25 Bordeaux FRA 1972 0:40:13 M40
26 Karlsruhe 1990 0:40:26 MHK
27 Lange Ulf 1967 0:40:29 M45
28 Winkelblech Pia 1975 0:40:49 W35

10 km Südpfalzlauf der LG Rülzheim am 2. September 2012

TV Herxheim
Robic Pierre
Mock Alexander TV Hatzenbühl

TUS Heltersberg
Rauschenberg Eve LC Haßloch
Saad Mekki TV Bad Bergzabern

Stammer Achim Delphin Gruenstadt

TV Mußbach
Lichti Sebastian ASL Robertsau

LSG Zeiskam
Schroen Maarten TV Hatzenbühl
Deißer Felix
Zachmann Rüdiger
Bold Alexander
Reichling Thomas Phönix Bellheim

LT Illingen
Schuster Thierry ASL Robertsau

Rülzheim
Ztiw Frank
Hillmer Tim

TUS Heltersberg
TSV Kandel



Tabelle1

Seite 2

29 1971 0:40:53 M40
30 TV Rheinzabern 1952 0:40:54 M60
31 1959 0:41:02 M50
32 Adrian Thomas 1962 0:41:05 M50
33 Dürr Klaus 1971 0:41:09 M40
34 TV Maikammer 1965 0:41:10 M45
35 1961 0:41:28 M50
36 Müller Udo 1965 0:41:38 M45
37 Jung Thorsten 1981 0:41:44 M30
38 1969 0:41:49 M40
39 1965 0:41:51 M45
40 1. FC Kaiserslautern 1964 0:41:59 M45
41 1968 0:42:07 M40
42 TSG Heidelberg 1959 0:42:20 M50
43 FRA 1962 0:42:24 M50
44 1973 0:42:25 M35
45 LT Karlsruhe 1966 0:42:27 M45
46 Weber Thomas . 1991 0:42:32 MHK
47 Montag Claus PFW SG Speyer 1976 0:42:36 M35
48 Diener Jörg 1982 0:42:39 M30
49 Weber Alexander 1967 0:42:45 M45
50 LSV 07 1973 0:43:00 M35
51 1977 0:43:01 M35
52 1962 0:43:09 M50
53 LSG Karlsruhe 1971 0:43:11 W40
54 Höchst Martin TV Maikammer 1967 0:43:23 M45
55 Braun Matthias 1977 0:43:26 M35
56 Schober Marvin . 1983 0:43:31 MHK
57 1959 0:43:33 M50
58 1968 0:43:43 M40
59 Braun Michael Aktive Bürger 1983 0:43:53 MHK
60 1970 0:44:08 M40
61 Hanauer Andre LT Karlsruhe 1957 0:44:18 M55
62 1955 0:44:20 M55

Weckbach Oliver TV Hatzenbühl
Brück Reinhard
Hirselandt Lutz TUS Heltersberg

ATB Heuchelheim
LSG Iffezheim

Müller Patrik
Kramer Thomas TV Bad Bergzabern

Klingbachrunners
Ruppertsweiler

Stucky Hubert TSV Kandel
Ohler Christian LAC Insheim
Eichert Thomas
Höschele Jochen EK Schwaikheim
Kaehler Christian
Neichel Marcel ACP Mothern
Jochim Marco Rülzheim
Ettenhofer Werner

TV Hatzenbühl
TV Bad Bergzabern

Kusma Matthias
Moisa Ghita Transcat
Pfleiderer Frank TV Enzberg
Bischoff Natascha

TV Herxheim

Koelber Bernhard LG Pfalzklinikum
Rembor Jürgen VFL Bellheim

Röller Stefan TV Herxheim

Cuntz Karlheinz LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
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63 Fleischer Dietmar 1964 0:44:34 M45
64 RC Vorwärts Speyer 1955 0:44:42 M55
65 1956 0:44:49 M55
66 1961 0:45:05 M50
67 Böhm Carsten TV Rheinzabern 1979 0:45:09 M30
68 Lutz Ralf TG Waldsee 1958 0:45:12 M50
69 Weber Bernd 1966 0:45:26 M45
70 1966 0:45:32 M45
71 Friedel Janine LLG Drei Buchen 1980 0:45:36 W30
72 1982 0:45:37 M30
73 Turnerschaft Germersheim 1963 0:45:41 M45
74 Wilhelm Axel 1971 0:45:46 M40
75 Deck Volker PSD Bank Karlsruhe-Neustadt 1967 0:45:47 M45
76 1957 0:45:53 M55
77 Hauer Rainer LC Bad Dürkheim 1950 0:45:55 M60
78 1961 0:46:01 M50
79 1960 0:46:07 M50
80 Eichmann Josef 1955 0:46:09 M55
81 Martin Jan 1967 0:46:21 M45
82 1966 0:46:23 M45
83 Weiß Kurt 1959 0:46:31 M50
84 1978 0:46:37 W30
85 1953 0:46:47 M55
86 1961 0:46:48 W50
87 TSG Grünstadt 1997 0:46:51 MJU16
88 Müller Kerstin LLG Drei Buchen 1969 0:46:55 W40
89 Weimar Hans-Joachim 1966 0:46:56 M45
90 1965 0:46:57 M45
91 1981 0:47:00 M30
92 Hammelmann Lisa 1990 0:47:04 WHK
93 1970 0:47:06 M40
94 1966 0:47:30 M45
95 Lang Ingeborg LT Lambrecht 1947 0:47:32 W65
96 . 1972 0:47:33 M40

Nußloch
Zürkers Thomas
Schell Harald TV Enzberg
Braun Alwin Büchelberger Bienwaldläufer

Rülzheim
Dreiser Timo Dintesheim

Kommerell Matthias TSV Kandel
Husk Peter

LSG Zeiskam

Schaaf Heribert Rülzheim

Wünstel Michael TV Hatzenbühl
Aul Michael LT Ettlingen

VFL Bellheim
TC Aquanius

Becht Lothar Remchingen
LSG Zeiskam

Mildenberger Elke FK Mardi Bellheim
Keiber Hans TGV Leimersheim
Seither Kathi TV Herxheim
Hausen Nicklas

TSV Kandel
Gantz Gerald TSV Kandel
Emnet Marcel LSG Zeiskam

LSG Zeiskam
Kauffmann Christian LSG Zeiskam
Nauerth Dieter TV Hatzenbühl

Saerchinger Karsten
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97 1949 0:47:46 M60
98 Jung Johanna . 1982 0:48:07 W30
99 BSG Neustadt (Badminton) 1979 0:48:08 M30

100 . 1957 0:48:09 M55
101 Ring Michael TC Rheinzabern 1957 0:48:28 M55
102 TF Feuerbach 1971 0:48:30 W40
103 T-Systems 1965 0:48:31 M45
104 1965 0:48:49 M45
105 1981 0:48:50 W30
106 Biedermann Steffen 1976 0:48:52 M35
107 Bosch Pierre 1974 0:48:53 M35
108 Renner Erich 1951 0:48:56 M60
109 Ritter Christian SC Westheim 1974 0:49:16 M35
110 TG Waldsee 1949 0:49:22 M60
111 Landau-Dammheim 1976 0:49:29 M35
112 1953 0:49:30 M55
113 TG Waldsee 1959 0:49:31 W50
114 1947 0:49:32 M65
115 Flicker Mario 1976 0:49:32 M35
116 Daum Carsten . 1968 0:49:41 M40
117 Bohrer Thomas 1969 0:49:48 M40
118 Hockenheim 1978 0:49:53 M30
119 ASC Neu-Ulm 1959 0:49:58 M50
120 TSV 05 Rot 1967 0:49:58 M45
121 Schneider Julia LC Donnersberg 1977 0:50:11 W35
122 Klein Nathalie 1972 0:50:15 W40
123 Lang Cornelia 1962 0:50:16 W50
124 1979 0:50:29 M30
125 Weber Jürgen TTFC Waldrohrbach 1979 0:50:45 M30
126 TG Waldsee 1952 0:50:49 M60
127 Rheinzabern 1970 0:51:02 M40
128 Steinweiler 1967 0:51:08 M45
129 Ackermann Gabi 1962 0:51:15 W50
130 TV Rheinzabern 1966 0:51:16 M45

Schreieck Bernhard LCO Edenkoben

Prenzel Nico
Betsch Karl-Heinz

Nitsche Claudia
Ruby Harald
Leibach Herbert LG Rülzheim
Werling Christine TV Hatzenbühl

LT PlauC.
LC CoFi 912
TV Herxheim

Bopp Horst
Laidner Maik
Glauber Wilfried Leimersheim
Kästel Andrea
Knörr Günter LG MuLi

Fortuna Billigheim-Ingenheim

LG Klingenmünster
Degler Philipp
Wendelberger Rainer
Günter Uli

ASG Tria Hockenheim
ASG Tria Hockenheim

Lohrer Michael Impflingen

Balbach Walter
Hirtz Torsten
Schwuchow Jörg

ANA Lauterbourg AC
Schmitters Jens
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131 1956 0:51:25 M55
132 Enorm in Form 1960 0:51:36 M50
133 Oberländer Heike 1972 0:51:49 W40
134 SV Meckenheim 1955 0:51:56 M55
135 LLG Drei Buchen 1940 0:51:57 M70
136 Roth Mario 1968 0:51:58 M40
137 Dürr Tanja 1972 0:52:09 W40
138 1983 0:52:16 MHK
139 Mannheim 1984 0:52:17 MHK
140 Schaf Sebastian Mannheim 1982 0:52:22 M30
141 1966 0:52:29 M45
142 Krüger Reinhard LG Mannheim 1954 0:52:33 M55
143 1946 0:52:39 M65
144 TG Waldsee 1965 0:52:46 M45
145 Hoffmann-Bär Isabelle 1966 0:52:47 W45
146 BASF 1956 0:52:49 M55
147 1956 0:52:49 W55
148 1953 0:52:50 M55
149 Laufsport Norde 1976 0:52:51 M35
150 Augsburger Philharmoniker 1983 0:52:52 MHK
151 Gabriel Michael 1965 0:52:57 M45
152 Pilger Petra 1969 0:52:58 W40
153 TV Rheinzabern 1956 0:53:00 W55
154 Glaser Alexandra 1968 0:53:06 M40
155 AOK 1963 0:53:08 W45
156 TSG Kaiserslautern 1952 0:53:11 W60
157 1991 0:53:13 MHK
158 FRA 1959 0:53:16 M50
159 1959 0:53:18 W50
160 1971 0:53:23 M40
161 Martin Hermann TG Waldsee 1950 0:53:24 M60
162 Jung Rainer 1948 0:53:43 M60
163 . 1983 0:53:52 MHK
164 . 1987 0:54:13 MHK

Hanß Erich TV Bad Bergzabern
Erlenmaier Andreas

LG Kraichtal
Scheuermann Albert
Schwerdel Karl-Heinz

RW Göcklingen
LSG Iffezheim

Hinkel Christoph Abbott Ludwigshafen
Melmer Florian

Utzmann Peter LG Rülzheim

Rastetter Heinz LG Rheinstetten
Schäfer Hanspeter

TV Herxheim
Mayek Franz
Bless Gudrun LG MuLi
Swarowsky Egon LG MuLi
Fijalek Klaus
Großpietsch Alexander

LG MuLi
Ingenheim

Vorpahl Gisela
TV Herxheim

Hopprich Susanne
Hausser Angelika
Gerngroß Kevin Gaggenau
Buhler Vincent ANA Lauterbourg AC
Beyer Bettina Harthausen
Ceslik Steffen Gaggenau

Ruppertsweiler
Leinenbach Vincent
Höhl Fabian
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165 1966 0:54:14 W45
166 TG Waldsee 1960 0:54:17 W50
167 FRA 1963 0:54:20 M45
168 FRA 1962 0:54:25 W50
169 1966 0:54:30 M45
170 TV Offenbach 1949 0:54:32 W60
171 Beck Erich 1951 0:54:38 M60
172 Meier Andrea Yoga & Laufen 1968 0:54:42 W40
173 . 1968 0:54:44 W40
174 Landau 1982 0:54:47 M30
175 1955 0:54:51 M55
176 Knabe Andreas Pforzheim 1962 0:55:00 M50
177 1939 0:55:09 M70
178 Kein Bier vor Vier 1985 0:55:13 WHK
179 Reiling Tanja AOK Laufgruppe 1981 0:55:16 W30
180 Günter Marie TSV 05 Rot 1997 0:55:17 WJU16
181 Günter Max TSV 05 Rot 1995 0:55:18 MJU18
182 Pfeifer Volker TV Bad Bergzabern 1962 0:55:18 M50
183 Schultz Marion Gossersweiler 1970 0:55:24 W40
184 Thiery Cathrin Weber Sport 1967 0:55:25 W45
185 Widmann Jacques Strasbourg FRA 1961 0:55:26 M50
186 Hundinger Karina Weber Sport 1965 0:55:30 W45
187 Fischer Sandra LT Leimersheim 1975 0:55:31 W35
188 Schäfer-Gallenstein Barbara Haßloch 1972 0:55:32 W40
189 Hoffmann Karin Weber Sport 1966 0:55:44 W45
190 Simon Gerhard AOK Laufgruppe 1948 0:56:07 M60
191 Armbruster Martin Pforzheim 1963 0:56:08 M45
192 Gaab Karin LSG Zeiskam 1961 0:56:17 W50
193 Traub Martin ITK Engineering 1973 0:56:32 M35
194 Cergic Predrag LLG Drei Buchen 1967 0:56:33 M45
195 Klawitter Ellen Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1964 0:56:36 W45
196 Adler Michael LSG Zeiskam 1969 0:56:36 M40
197 Ulrich Vera . 1990 0:56:37 WHK
198 Dienes Walter Landau 1942 0:56:48 M70

Göltz Claudia TV Bad Bergzabern
Mühleisen Renate
Scheuinger Raymond ACP Mothern
Schauinger Mainette ACP Mothern
Scheidt Thomas TV Bad Bergzabern
Hetzler Waltraud

LG Bellheim

Holzgraebe Kerstin
Dienes Christian
Kemper Bernd-Michael LG Rülzheim

Ockert Hans LG Kraichtal
Schlee Claudia
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199 Bodenseh Doris LSG Zeiskam 1959 0:56:53 W50
200 Baumung Norbert Kein Bier vor Vier 1979 0:56:55 M30
201 Michaelsen Hennig Billigheim-Ingenheim 1949 0:57:15 M60
202 Heckler Peter Saarlouis 1941 0:57:29 M70
203 Demko Elisabeth BLG Hagenbach 1959 0:57:41 W50
204 Schimpf Susanne LCO Edenkoben 1969 0:57:53 W40
205 Klein Monika LCO Edenkoben 1964 0:57:54 W45
206 Herrgen Helmut LCO Edenkoben 1949 0:57:54 M60
207 Westermann Dennis Eastwood's LT Neuburg 1980 0:57:57 M30
208 Kurtz Gernot IGL Reutlingen 1945 0:58:06 M65
209 Nauerth Doris TV Hatzenbühl 1967 0:58:09 W45
210 Mailland Sabine TSG Kaiserslautern 1961 0:58:32 W50
211 Bitzer Bärbel TV Bad Bergzabern 1964 0:58:36 W45
212 Reinhardt Helga TV Bad Bergzabern 1954 0:58:37 W55
213 Böhm Manfred TV Bad Bergzabern 1938 0:58:45 M70
214 Aures Peter TG Waldsee 1963 0:59:35 M45
215 Deeg Larissa . 1967 1:00:00 W45
216 Mödinger Klaus TSV Güglingen 1944 1:00:06 M65
217 Adrian Isabell TV Lampertheim 1996 1:00:26 WJU18
218 Rothhaar Martin PSV Pirmasens 1952 1:00:56 M60
219 Kienzler Hans-Georg . 1961 1:01:10 M50
220 Jung Udo Freckenfeld 1970 1:01:31 M40
221 Bayer Klaus TSV Kandel 1941 1:01:36 M70
222 Kopf Gernot LG Rülzheim 1960 1:01:41 M50
223 Semmelsberger Anette Landau 1969 1:02:02 W40
224 Bayer Marie-Louise TV Bad Bergzabern 1946 1:02:07 W65
225 Günter Clarissa TSV 05 Rot 1967 1:02:25 W45
226 Zarzuelo-Alvarez Alexandra TSV 05 Rot 1970 1:02:26 W40
227 Felser Klaus TV Rheinzabern 1946 1:03:39 M65
228 Kurtz Gudrun IGL Reutlingen 1948 1:03:43 W60
229 Peters Paul Sparkasse Rhein-Haardt 1943 1:04:44 M65
230 Beihn-Keipp Ulrike TV Bad Bergzabern 1962 1:05:18 W50
231 Tenke Benjamin LG Rülzheim 1991 1:07:22 MHK
232 Reiling Monika DBK 1973 1:08:19 W35
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233 Reiling Norbert DBK 1962 1:08:20 M50
234 Werling Volker LG Rülzheim 1991 1:11:57 MHK
235 Ginger Margit Hördt 1958 1:12:20 W50
236 Weinhardt Nina AOK 1983 1:12:23 WHK
237 Fritz Sophia AOK Laufgruppe 1985 1:31:56 WHK
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Rang Stnr.

1 574  
1 777  
2 630  
1 695  
1 705  
2 579  
3 650  
1 786  
4 638  
5 657  
1 587  
2 764  
1 688  
6 709  
2 592  
2 783  
2 676  
3 644  
1 602  
7 595  
4 800  
8 661  
3 571  
3 773  
9 690  
3 675  
4 565  
2 796  
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10 612  
1 710  
5 697  
6 640  

11 551  
5 568  
7 622  
6 647  
3 720  

12 788  
7 629  
8 604  

13 575  
8 677  
9 716  
4 759  
9 701  
4 792  
5 582  
4 682  

10 678  
6 767  
7 552  

10 611  
1 729  

11 755  
8 635  
5 585  

11 691  
14 549  
6 581  

15 590  
2 747  
3 713  
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12 664  
4 669  
5 589  

12 560  
5 667  

13 628  
13 554  
14 694  
1 648  
6 548  

15 758  
16 545  
16 698  
6 702  
2 750  

14 566  
15 596  
7 680  

17 603  
18 569  
16 665  
2 558  
8 619  
1 617  
1 751  
2 572  

19 704  
20 593  
7 666  
1 652  

17 651  
21 591  
1 768  

18 780  
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3 616  
3 760  
8 775  
9 727  

10 541  
3 594  

22 779  
23 547  
4 681  
9 728  

10 539  
4 543  

11 776  
5 624  

12 567  
11 740  
2 631  
1 703  

13 738  
19 731  
20 660  
9 671  

17 794  
24 745  
3 782  
4 674  
3 673  

10 546  
11 578  
6 632  

21 662  
25 570  
4 561  

26 668  
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12 686  
18 736  
5 711  

13 564  
1 699  

22 544  
6 550  
7 754  
8 683  

12 557  
27 654  
14 626  
2 600  

28 700  
1 542  

15 653  
1 730  

16 789  
14 636  
9 692  

29 627  
7 583  
2 606  

23 679  
2 655  
1 610  

10 659  
19 562  
5 645  

24 658  
7 637  
8 721  

11 769  
12 663  
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3 584  
6 634  

30 715  
7 714  

31 706  
2 656  
9 580  
8 646  
9 756  

13 708  
17 553  
20 763  
2 696  
2 781  
5 717  
1 743  
1 744  

21 573  
10 618  
4 615  

22 712  
5 613  
4 625  

11 538  
6 614  

10 785  
32 559  
8 689  

15 576  
33 599  
7 762  

25 693  
3 791  
3 707  
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9 601  
14 724  
11 540  
4 609  

10 734  
12 642  
8 643  

12 639  
15 795  
3 719  
9 588  

11 586  
10 623  
3 621  
5 687  

34 633  
11 732  
4 772  
1 641  

13 672  
23 761  
26 598  
6 597  

24 649  
13 577  
2 620  

12 742  
14 798  
5 563  
3 718  
6 670  

12 605  
13 684  
5 556  
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25 555  
14 685  
13 608  
4 607  
5 739  


	Tabelle1

